Nexus Wi-Fi Infrared Panel Heaters

With Wi-Fi connectivity out of the box, our Nexus range allows easy access to home automation

features, as well as full, effortless integration with Amazon Alexa and Google Assistant.

1.7m Cable Length

Over Heat Protection

IP54

350W

350W ultraslim

580W

700W

900W

1200W

1.52A

1.52A

2.52A

3.04A

3.92A

5.22A

FIR Coated Surface

Carbon Crystal
Heating Element

Built-In Wi-Fi

595mm 595mm 22mm 3.2kg
1195mm 295mm 22mm 3.2kg
995mm 595mm 22mm 5.1kg
1195mm 595mm 22mm 5.5kg
1195mm 795mm 22mm 6.5kg
1195mm 995mm 22mm 8kg
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Key Specs

» Surface Material

» Frame Material

» Heating Element

» Cable Length

» On/Off Switch

» Built-In Thermostat
» Remote Included

» Wi-Fi

» Max Surface Temperature
» Over Heat Protection
» IP Rating

» Wavelength

» Mounting Option

CE &5 RoHs @

FIR Coated Aluminium
Aluminium
Carbon Crystal
1.7m

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

95°C

Yes

IP54

4-20um

Ceiling, Wall, Freestanding (with separately

sold panel stands)
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