## MIR HORSTONE



### Nexus Wi-Fi Infrared Panel Heaters

With Wi-Fi connectivity out of the box, our Nexus range allows easy access to home automation features, as well as full, effortless integration with Amazon Alexa and Google Assistant.



1.7m Cable Length



IK Coated Surface



Over Heat Protection



Carbon Crystal **Heating Element** 



IP54



Built-In Wi-Fi



#### Range

Wattage	Amps	Width [mm]	Height [mm]	Depth [mm]	Weight [Kg]
350W	1.52A	595mm	595mm	22mm	3.2kg
350W Ultraslim	1.52A	1195mm	295mm	22mm	3.2kg
580W	2.52A	995mm	595mm	22mm	5.1kg
700W	3.04A	1195mm	595mm	22mm	5.5kg
900W	3.92A	1195mm	795mm	22mm	6.5kg
1200W	5.22A	1195mm	995mm	22mm	8kg

# MIR FORSTONE



#### **Key Specs**

► Surface Material	FIR Coated Aluminium		
Frame Material	Aluminium		
► Heating Element	Carbon Crystal		
► Cable Length	1.7m		
► On/Off Switch	Yes		
► Built-In Thermostat	Yes		
► Remote Included	Yes		
▶ Wi-Fi	Yes		
► Max Surface Temperature	95 <b>°</b> C		
► Over Heat Protection	Yes		
► IP Rating	IP54		
▶ Wavelength	4-20μm		
► Mounting Option	Ceiling, Wall, Freestanding (with separately sold panel stands)		





**RoHS** 







